

\212  
SLP(C)No. 2833 OF 1999

ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.2833/1999

S. NAGARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Directions)

Date : 08/09/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. V. Lakshminarayan,Adv.  
Mr. Kishi Vishweshwar,Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Madhu Moolchandani,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the interlocutory application.

[ T.I. Rajput ] [ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master