

SLP(C)No. 2833 OF 1999
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 In SLP(C) No.2833/1999

S. NAGARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. V. Lakshminarayana, Adv.
Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Kulkarni, Adv.
for Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kirit S. Javali, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. K. Linga Raja, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.3 is dismissed as withdrawn.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master